
 

  HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026    
  

   

   

1st May 2025   Thursday   May Day   

7th June 2025   Saturday   Bakri Id   

15th August 2025   Friday   Independence Day   

16th August 2025   Saturday   Janmashthami   

17th September 2025   Wednesday   Viswakarma Puja   

29th September to 7th October 2025  
   Durga Puja   

20th October 2025   Monday   Diwali   

23rd October 2025   Thursday   Bhai Phonta   

5th November 2025   Wednesday   Gurunanak Jayan   

25th December 2025   Thursday   Christmas   

1st January 2026   Thursday   New Year   

26th January 2026   Monday   Republic Day   

3rd March 2026   Tuesday   Doljatra   

21st March 2026   Saturday   Id-Ul-Fitr   

15th April 2026   Wednesday   Bengali New Year   

   



Summer Vacation and Winter Vacation for students will be 

notified later.   

  
  

Registered address:               Training Centre address:  
 EN-55, Sector V     EN-55, Sector V  
 Salt Lake, Kolkata 700 091               Salt Lake, Kolkata 700091  
  +91 33 46005299               +91 33 46005299  
  


